3:00

3:05

3:10

3:15

3:45

3:45

4:30

4:50

5:00

Ao
rNNEIWORK

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve
the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

January 28, 2015 3:00 - 5:00pm
Public Health Department Auditorium
300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg. 1
Santa Barbara, CA 93110

Welcome and Introductions
Public Comment
Approve Minutes, November 19, 2014
Looking Back- Looking Forward
e 2014 Year in Review

e Work Groups
e Goals & Projects for 2015

Theme for Today:
Injury Prevention & Recovery-Focused Health Care

Member Presentation:

e Traumatic Brain Injury & Fall Prevention
e Jodi House
e Santa Barbara Cottage Hospital

Discussion: Opportunities & Future Action

Theme & Agenda for March 28 AAN meeting

Adjourn

Member Updates & Announcements:

Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

Chair
Public
Members

All

Barbara Finch

Eryn Eckert

Elizabeth Taylor-
Lindsey

All

All


mailto:g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

