

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

January 28, 2015 3:00 – 5:00pm Public Health Department Auditorium 300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg. 1 Santa Barbara, CA 93110

3:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
3:05	Public Comment	Public
3:10	Approve Minutes, November 19, 2014	Members
3:15	Looking Back- Looking Forward • 2014 Year in Review • Work Groups • Goals & Projects for 2015	All
3:45	Theme for Today: Injury Prevention & Recovery-Focused Health Care	Barbara Finch
3:45	Member Presentation:	En in Edvart
	 Traumatic Brain Injury & Fall Prevention Jodi House Santa Barbara Cottage Hospital 	Eryn Eckert Elizabeth Taylor- Lindsey
4:30	Discussion: Opportunities & Future Action	All
4:50	Theme & Agenda for March 28 AAN meeting	All
5:00	Adjourn	

Member Updates & Announcements:

Please send any updates or announcements to Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org